

## materiale de constructii

I.D.: 94043096

Data publicarii 26.02.24 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 2.326,33 RON - 2.326,33 RON

Descriere: ROBINET BILA 1/2 IE 00003209 BUC 19 1 15.9664 15.97 19 SUPAPA SENS 1/2 00009924 BUC 19 1 12.605 12.61 15 OLANDEZ PPRC 20-1/2 EXT 00000659 BUC 19 1 9.2437 9.24 11 T PPRC 20 00000663 BUC 19 1 0.6723 0.67 0.8 MUFA PPRC 20 00001260 BUC . 19 2 0.5042 1.01 1.2 COT PPRC 20/90 00000652 BUC 19 4 0.5042 2.02 2.4 ANCORA CHIMICA DEN BRAVEN 00004222 BUC 19 1 46.2185 46.22 55 BURGHIU HSS DIN 338 4MM 00002981 BUC 19 1 3.5294 3.53 4.2 BURGHIU HSS DIN 338 6.5MM 00002984 BUC 19 1 5.5462 5.55 6.6 SURUB CAP INECAT 6X30 00003721 BUC 19 8 0.2101 1.68 2 SURUBURI CAP HEX 5.8ZA 6X40 00000699 BUC 19 8 0.3361 2.69 3.2 PIULITE HEX 8 ZA M6 00000744 BUC 19 16 0.0588 0.94 1.12 CABLU ELECTRIC MYY M (2X1.5) 100M COLAC 00001327 ML 19 10 2.7731 27.73 33 GEL PRIZA DUBLA AG CU SILICON 00011242 BUC 19 2 18.4874 36.97 44 CANAL CABLU 16X16MM CU BANDA ADEZIVA 00004879 BUC 19 5 4.2017 21.01 25 DIBLU CUI PERCUTIE 6X60 00000480 BUC 19 10 0.2101 2.1 2.5 GRUP 3 PRIZE CAUCIUC NEGRU 00007378 BUC 19 6 13.0252 78.15 93 STECHER CAUCIUCAT IPEE 00004328 BUC 19 7 8.4034 58.82 70 14501 PRELUNGITOR FARA CABLU 5 PRIZE 00012714 BUC 19 1 15.5462 15.55 18.5 SET FIXARE LAVOAR-PISOAR BKMPX 12X120 00002635 BUC 19 2 5.2941 10.59 12.6 DROSER EL 2X36W 00012865 BUC 19 10 26.0504 260.5 310 SPN LAMPA EXIT 60 LED+COLANT EXIT-7910 00012866 BUC 19 25 65.9664 1649.16 1962.5 CAPAC ALAMA 1/2 00001268 BUC 19 4 4.6218 18.49 22 GARNITURA CLINGHERIT 1/2 00001945 BUC 19 4 0.2941 1.18 1.4 COT PE 20 00005735 BUC 19 2 3.7815 7.56 9 COT PE 20X1/2 FI 00001331